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FIELD TRIP ELIGIBILITY FORM

Students:  You must have all of your teachers fill in your current status in class.  Check with teachers about work you may miss during the trip.  Then have your parents sign for the field trip and return this form to the sponsor for the trip.

Teachers:  Please indicate the student’s current status in your class.  If this student is passing your class and you are giving permission to go, mark YES and sign.  If you are not giving permission to go, mark NO and sign.  If there is a problem, please communicate with the sponsor of this field trip.

	Class
	Grade / %
	Comments / Make-up
	Permission to go – Yes or No
	Teacher Signature

	0
	
	
	
	

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	


      HIGH SCHOOL FIELD TRIP PERMISSION FORM

Dear parents:


A group of students from       High School will be making a trip as listed below.  On this form, you child should have his/her grades and each teacher’s signature.  This information may be of help in YOU giving your permission for this field trip.


Group:  ________________________
Sponsors:___________________________ 


Date of Field Trip: ________________________________________________________




Event and Location: ______________________________________________________




Hours: _________________________ 
Transportation: ______________________
Students may NOT drive themselves!

I hereby give _____________________________________________ my permission to attend the DECA field trip to _______________________________________________.


Signature of Parent or Guardian

Phone #


Address

